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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ceven Kidd1421
Taylor Gymnastics

9.000 9.175 9.3008.650 36.125
1T 3 1T 4 1 

1 

Madeline Reid1411
Lake Murray Gym

8.500 9.300 9.4258.650 35.875
2 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Jy Asia Sams1413
Legendz

8.050 9.200 9.3758.550 35.175
3 2 2 3 3 

3 

Stephanie Holsten1418
Rising Stars Gym

9.000 8.400 9.4507.475 34.325
1T 4 4 1 4 

4 

Olivia Trask1406
Daves Gym Factory

7.850 7.700 9.1258.500 33.175
4 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Cunningham1417
Rising Stars Gym

9.175 9.100 9.6258.925 36.825
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Taylor Doten1405
D.E.E.N.O.S. Gym

8.850 9.350 9.7008.475 36.375
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Courtney Roberts1409
Harris Chalkettes

8.600 8.725 9.5009.350 36.175
3 4 1 3 3 

3 

Christina Pollutro1414
Northwest Gymnastics

8.050 8.900 9.2009.050 35.200
4 3 2 4 4 

4 
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Women / 8 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Santianna1408
Florence Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 9.5509.375 37.025
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Ashley Bastin1404
CATS Gymnastics of J

9.000 9.025 9.6009.300 36.925
2 1 2 1 2 

2 

Leeann Arrington1416
Powerhouse Academy

8.350 8.450 9.3508.225 34.375
4 3 3 4 3 

3 

Taylor Watson1407
East Pasco Gym

8.575 8.300 9.5757.675 34.125
3 4 4 2 4 

4 

Sarah Burroughs1412
Legendz

7.850 7.000 8.0507.100 30.000
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiara Shaw1402
AcroBrats

8.750 8.400 9.6259.300 36.075
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Jesja Pham1401
AcroBrats

8.550 8.875 9.7508.400 35.575
2 2 6 1 2 

2 

Grace George1410
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.350 9.400 9.3258.450 35.525
5 1 5 5 3 

3 

Carley Bradshaw1403
AerialsGymnastics

8.300 8.700 9.4008.525 34.925
6 3 3 4 4 

4 

Madeline Peterson1420
TNT Gym-WI

8.200 8.200 9.4758.475 34.350
7 6 4 3T 5 

5 

Dezia Faison1415
Olympia Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 8.7007.850 33.600
3 4 7 6 6 

6 

Dianna Sierra1419
Rising Stars Gym

8.400 6.100 9.4758.550 32.525
4 7 2 3T 7 

7 
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Women / OO / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MALAYSHIA WHITE2010
Taylor Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 9.3509.350 37.000
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

McKenzie McNEIL2002
Harris Chalkettes

9.450 8.500 9.1009.175 36.225
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Alexis Charles2701
Ohio Gymnastics In

9.175 8.350 9.3758.700 35.600
3 3 4 1 3 

3 

HALLIE FOWLER2011
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.550 7.550 8.6008.500 33.200
5 5 5 5 4 

4 

NADIA LOFTON2005
Legendz

8.700 7.350 8.2008.425 32.675
4 6 6 6 5 

5 

Micah McNeil2004
Harris Chalkettes

6.500 8.000 9.0009.050 32.550
6 4 3 4 6 

6 
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Women / OO / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Machaela McNeil2003
Harris Chalkettes

9.500 8.800 9.4758.500 36.275
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Malyssa Krajco2007
TNT Gym - WI

8.950 8.850 9.4508.150 35.400
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

JENNY JACKSON2009
Taylor Gymnastics

8.925 8.300 9.2008.450 34.875
4 4 3 3 3 

3 

VICTORIA GENGREAU2006
Prestige Fit and Gym

9.050 8.200 8.7758.300 34.325
2 5 4 6 4 

4 

Mackenzie KirkPatrick2001
AerialsGymnastics

8.500 7.075 9.0009.050 33.625
6 7 1 4 5 

5 

Victoria Wolfe2697
Ohio Gymnastics In

8.775 8.500 8.3007.500 33.075
5 3 7 7 6 

6 

KARISSA LANGE2008
TNT Gym - WI

8.325 7.200 8.8007.750 32.075
7 6 6 5 7 

7 
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Women / XP / Senior A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Corbett2545
Team Vidalia

9.575 8.500 9.2759.100 36.450
1 5T 2T 1T 1 

1 

Sharon Adkins2514
Bristol F C Gym

9.450 8.150 9.2759.325 36.200
2 9 1 1T 2 

2 

Paige Morris2541
TNT Gym - WI

9.125 8.550 9.2509.100 36.025
12 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Maggie Carney2508
Andover All Stars

9.250 8.775 8.8258.750 35.600
8 2 5T 11 4 

4 

Genesis Martinez2521
Flips Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 8.9258.750 35.525
11 3 5T 8T 5 

5 

Realite Williams2517
Bristol F C Gym

9.000 8.500 9.0758.600 35.175
13 5T 8 6 6 

6 

Kennedy Gant2507
AerialsGymnastics

9.375 8.375 9.2007.800 34.750
5 8 14 4 7 

7 

Jordyn Laymon2519
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

9.200 8.400 9.1008.000 34.700
10 7 11T 5 8 

8 

Sophia Rustemeyer2536
Prestige Fit and Gym

9.275 8.850 7.4508.700 34.275
7 1 7 14 9 

9 

Yatziry Carranza2520
Flips Gymnastics

9.425 7.800 8.9757.850 34.050
3 10 13 7 10 

10 

Marykate Bunce2515
Bristol F C Gym

8.475 7.600 8.9259.000 34.000
14 11T 4 8T 11 

11 

Makenna Cox2502
360 Freestyle Gym

9.400 7.600 8.8758.000 33.875
4 11T 11T 10 12 

12 

Mallory Clemons2523
Geneva Vikings

9.325 7.550 8.5508.325 33.750
6 13 10 12 13 

13 

Amarae Vick2505
360 Freestyle Gym

9.225 7.450 8.3508.400 33.425
9 14 9 13 14 

14 
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